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IDR 350.000++ per bottle
Only one bottled is allowed per table

White and Red (150ml)
Champagne (120ml)

Vintages may change without prior notice

All prices subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax; and are represented in thousand Rupiah (,000)

Glass Pours

Corkage

House Wines
Finca Las Palmas Grand Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon
Henri Bourgeoi Sancerre “Les Baronnes”
Pol Roger Vintage Brut

2015
2016
2008

RED
WHITE
CHAMPAGNE

C E L L A R  T O  T A B L E  S E R V I C E

Mendoza
Loire
Épernay

190
230
350



The Wine

Few wines captivate us to the extent champagne does. But Champagne is not simply

a wine; it is also a state of mind. Champagnes have a celebratory status no other

wine has. Handed a glass of champagne, we simply abandon ourselves to its implied 

pleasure. No thought required. More than any other wine, champagne unlocks wine’s 

archetypical promise: Joy.

The History

Contrary to legend and popular belief, Dom Perignon did not invent sparkling wine.

The oldest recorded sparkling wine is Blanquette de Limoux, which was apparently

invented by Benedictine Monks in the Abbey of Saint Hilaire near Carcassonne in 1531. 

In the 19th century Champagne was noticeably sweeter than the Champagne of today. 

The trend towards drier Champagne began when Perrier-Jouët decided not to sweeten his 

1846 vintage prior to exporting it to London. The designation Brut Champagne,

the modern Champagne, was created for the British in 1876.

Armand de Brignac Brut Gold

Louis Roederer Brut
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

Piper Heidsieck Brut

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut

Pol Roger Vintage Brut
Pol Roger Brut Réserve
Pol Roger Rosé
Pol Roger Blanc de Blanc
Pol Roger Sir Winston Churchill

Billecart Salmon Brut Réserve
Billecart Salmon Rosé

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial

NV

NV
2000
2004

NV

NV

2008
NV
2006
2002
1999

NV
NV

NV
NV

Reims

Reims
Reims
Reims

Reims

Reims

Épernay
Épernay
Épernay
Épernay
Épernay

Épernay
Épernay

Épernay
Épernay

8.900

2.200
8.200
8.200

2.400

2.200

2.100
2.200
3.800
3.250
6.000

2.200
2.500

1.800
1.800
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All prices subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax; and are represented in thousand Rupiah (,000)



Sparkling

S
wee
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White Wine

Peñasol Brut
Batasiolo Moscato Spumante

Olivier Leflaive Bourgogne Chardonnay
Andre Goichot Mâcon Villages
Domaine Laroche Reserve de L’Obedience, Grand Cru
Henri Bourgeoi Sancerre “Les Baronnes”
Gustav Lorentz Reserve Riesling
Philippe Dreschler Gewürztraminer	
Hugel Riesling

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
Two Rivers ‘Convergence’ Sauvignon Blanc
Wild Rock Sauvignon Blanc	
Astrolabe Riesling

Henshcke Tilly’s Vineyard
Devil’s Lair Chardonnay

Terrazas De Los Andes Chardonnay

The Wolftrap, Viognier, Chenin Blanc, Grenache

Lealtanza Blanco Rioja, Sauvignon Blanc

Château d’Yquem

Lab Moscato

NV
NV

2015
2014
2005
2016
2017
2015
2016

2014
2016
2013
2016
2018
2016

2012
2013

2009

2016

2017

1998

2013

Castilla 
Piedmont

Burgundy 
Burgundy 
Burgudy
Loire
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough

Barossa Valley
Margaret River

Mendoza

Coastal Region

Rioja

Sauternes

Lisboa

700 
880

1.099
999

4.700
1.099

928
999

1.099

1.280
1.000
1.000

788
829
999

1.099
1.799

1.099

628

699

9.200

599

The Wine
Most great sweet wine made in years when the weather conditions
produce a mold on the grapes called botrytis. Unpleasant as this
may sound it has the effect of concentrating the sugar and flavor levels 
in the grapes, hence its other name “Noble Rot”.

All prices subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax; and are represented in thousand Rupiah (,000)



Rosé

Red Wine

Henri Bourgeois Rose Les Baronnes
La Vielle Ferme Ventoux Rosé

2016
2017

Sancerre
Rhône

999
678

Only relatively recently have European wine makers given overt recognition to the 
grapes they grow. Of course they knew their universal names, though they often 
used local jargon instead. But they had a firm belief that it was the land that gave 
the wine its character, not the grape. The grape was inherited from the generations 
before and replanted when necessary. It was but the part of the statement of the 
land, the soil, the drainage, the weather, humidity or lack of it, water supply,
the angle of the vineyard towards the sun - in short, the whole natural environment.
The French have a word for this concept: Terroir, which does not translate directly 
into English. In its holistic use of term includes the people, customs, traditions, even 
the local food of an area. More commonly, however, Terroir relates to the land, 
nearby lakes, rivers and seas, and the climate as it affects the working vineyard.
In a new wine region the Terroir is examined before suitable grapes are chosen.
In Europe the grape varieties are there because they have always been.
The forefathers had decided what to plant based on Terroir.

T
err
oir

Château Belgrave
Château La Mission Haut Brion
Clos des Litaries
Clarendelle Rouge
Menuts Rouge
Baron Phillipe de Rothschild Réserve Mouton Cadet

Domaine Anne Gros & Jean Paul Tollot La 50/50

Domaine Chanson Beaujolais Villages
Bouchard Pere et Fils Beaune du Chateau, Premier Cru
Louis Jadot Santenay ‘Clos de Malte’
André Goichot Bourgogne Rouge Côte de Beaune
Louis Latour Côte de Beaune Villages

2010
1994
2006
2014
2014
2016

2015

2014
2014
2014
2015
2016

Haut Medoc
Pessac Leognan
Pomerol
AOC Bordeaux
AOC Bordeaux
Graves

Languedoc

1.800
8.600
2.050
1.099

825
999

999

889
1.528
1.299

899
1.099

All prices subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax; and are represented in thousand Rupiah (,000)



Marchesi de Frescobaldi Castiglioni Chianti DOCG
Beni di Batasiolo Babaresco DOCG
Beni di Batasiolo Barolo DOCG

Freixenet Mia. Tempranillo
Bodegas Altanza Dominio de Heredia, Tempranillo
Palacios Remondo La Montesa, Rioja Blend
Descendientes De J. Palacios Petalos, Mencia

Colossal Reserva, Syrah, T. Nacional, Alicante, T. Roriz
Monte das Promessas, T. Nacional, Syrah, Alicante

Paul Jaboulet Aine Côtes du Rhône Paralel 45
Gabriel Meffre Crozes Hermitage ‘St. Pierre’ 
Gabriel Meffre Gigondas ‘Catherine’

2016
2015
2014

2016
2016
2015
2016

2010
2013

2015
2011
2011

Tuscany
Piedmont
Piedmont

Tierra de Castilla
Rioja
Rioja
Bierzo

Lisboa
Alentejano

799
1.599
1.599

628
628
999

1.199

688
688

788
1.099
1.099

"Lavie est trop courte pour boire du mauvais vin"
"Life is too short to drink bad wine"

	 	 	 Tellingly, the French were the first people
			   to assert this now common bit of wisdom.

All prices subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax; and are represented in thousand Rupiah (,000)



American Wine

Erath Pinot Noir
7 Deadly Zins Zinfandel
Kendall Jackson Vintner’s Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Decoy Merlot
Migration Pinot Noir
Beringer Cabernet Sauvignon

2015
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016

Oregon
Lodi
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma Coast
Napa Valley

999
1.099
1.099

999
999

1.399

Over the past three decades, a wine revolution has been taking place across the United States.
There are now more than 7,000 American wine producers - up from 440 in 1970 and
the best bottles are  every bit as good as the finest wines of Europe.

"Wine is constant proof that God loves us and loves to see us happy"

								        - Benjamin Franklin

New World Wines

Terrazas Malbec
Finca Las Palmas Grand Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon

G7 Merlot
G7 Cabernet Sauvignon
Vina Maipo Reserva Carmenère

2016
2015

2015
2015
2015

Mendoza
Mendoza

Loncomilla Valley
Loncomilla Valley
Central Valley

1.099
888

548
548
638

A descriptive term encompassing all of those wine-producing countries that do not belong to the Old World. 
The most important New World wine producers are the United States, Australia, New Zealand,
South Africa, Argentina, and Chile. By extension, New World techniques generally refer to modern
viticultural and winemaking methods that rely heavily on science. Avant-garde Old World wine producers 
are often said to use New World techniques.

All prices subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax; and are represented in thousand Rupiah (,000)



Matua Pinot Noir
Wild Rock Pinot Noir	
Astrolabe Pinot Noir

New Leaf Cabernet Shiraz
19 Crimes Cabernet Sauvignon
Thorn Clarke Terra Barossa Shiraz
Thorn Clarke Barossa Cabernet Sauvignon
Leeuwin Estate Prelude Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon
Henshcke Henry’s Seven
Greenock Creek Cornerstone Grenache
Devil’s Lair Cabernet Sauvignon

Mollydooker The Boxer Shiraz
Mollydooker Two Left Feet Shiraz Cabernet Merlot
Mollydooker Blue Eyed Boy Shiraz

2016
2016
2016

2015
2016
2017
2015
2013
2015
2016
2012

2017
2016
2017

Marlborough
Central Otago
Marlborough

South Australia
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Margaret River
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Margaret River

Mclaren Vale
Mclaren Vale
Mclaren Vale

888
999

1.099

548
759
788
788

1.099
1.299
1.699
2.159

1.299
1.299
1.699

The Magical tale of Mollydooker starts with a love story…
Sarah and Sparky Marquis started out as winemaker for Sarah’s parents at
Fox Creek, Mclaren Vale in 1994. They developed and implemented their
Marquis Vineyar Watering Program in the vineyards, which produced the
exceptional grapes that would go on to make their award-winning wines.
Over the next few year, they went from strength to strength; they won the bushing 
King and Queen Trophy for Best Wine in Show three time and were crowned
Australian Boutique Winemakers of the Year, as well as Australian
White Winemakers of the Year.
After years of working in the industry for others, in March 2006, their tale of love, 
hard work and determination led them to start their own brand, Mollydooker.
The term itself being Aussie slang for a “left hander’, was a befitting name for their 
company as they were both Mollydookers.
In June 2006, Robert Parker reviewed their very first vintage for Mollydooker. He 
rated The Boxer as the ‘Best Value Red Wine in the World’, Two Left Feet as the 
second, and Maitre D’ as the fourth.
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All prices subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax; and are represented in thousand Rupiah (,000)


