# THE PENTHOUSE

Mine Collection

Vol. I - 2019

The Papilion, Level 4

Jl. Kemang Raya No.45AA

Jakarta Selatan 12730 - Indonesia



RED	2015	Finca Las Palmas Grand Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon	Mendoza	190
WHITE	2016	Henri Bourgeoi Sancerre "Les Baronnes"	Loire	230
CHAMPAGNE	2008	Pol Roger Vintage Brut	Épernay	350

## CELLAR TO TABLE SERVICE

# Corkage

IDR **350**.000++ per bottle

Only one bottled is allowed per table

Glass Pours

White and Red (150ml)

Champagne (120ml)

 ${\it Vintages\ may\ change\ without\ prior\ notice}$ 

# Chamhagne

## The Wine

Few wines captivate us to the extent champagne does. But Champagne is not simply a wine; it is also a state of mind. Champagnes have a celebratory status no other wine has. Handed a glass of champagne, we simply abandon ourselves to its implied pleasure. No thought required. More than any other wine, champagne unlocks wine's archetypical promise: Joy.

### The History

Contrary to legend and popular belief, Dom Perignon did not invent sparkling wine.

The oldest recorded sparkling wine is Blanquette de Limoux, which was apparently invented by Benedictine Monks in the Abbey of Saint Hilaire near Carcassonne in 1531.

In the 19th century Champagne was noticeably sweeter than the Champagne of today.

The trend towards drier Champagne began when Perrier-Jouët decided not to sweeten his 1846 vintage prior to exporting it to London. The designation Brut Champagne, the modern Champagne, was created for the British in 1876.

en gentleman, it's not just france we are fighting for, ampagne!"
- sir Winston Churchill

NV	Armand de Brignac Brut Gold	Reims	8.900
NV	Louis Roederer Brut	Reims	2.200
2000	Louis Roederer Cristal Brut	Reims	8.200
2004	Louis Roederer Cristal Brut	Reims	8.200
NV	Piper Heidsieck Brut	Reims	2.400
NV	Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut	Reims	2.200
2008	Pol Roger Vintage Brut	Épernay	2.100
NV	Pol Roger Brut Réserve	Épernay	2.200
2006	Pol Roger Rosé	Épernay	3.800
2002	Pol Roger Blanc de Blanc	Épernay	3.250
1999	Pol Roger Sir Winston Churchill	Épernay	6.000
NV	Billecart Salmon Brut Réserve	Épernay	2.200
NV	Billecart Salmon Rosé	Épernay	2.500
NV	Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial	Épernay	1.800
NV	Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial	Épernay	1.800





## The Wine

Most great sweet wine made in years when the weather conditions produce a mold on the grapes called botrytis. Unpleasant as this may sound it has the effect of concentrating the sugar and flavor levels in the grapes, hence its other name "Noble Rot".

1998	Château d'Yquem	Sauternes	9.200
2012	Lah Moscato	Lishoa	599

White Wine

2015	Olivier Leflaive Bourgogne Chardonnay	Burgundy	1.099
2014	Andre Goichot Mâcon Villages	Burgundy	999
2005	Domaine Laroche Reserve de L'Obedience, Grand Cru	Burgudy	4.700
2016	Henri Bourgeoi Sancerre "Les Baronnes"	Loire	1.099
2017	Gustav Lorentz Reserve Riesling	Alsace	928
2015	Philippe Dreschler Gewürztraminer	Alsace	999
2016	Hugel Riesling	Alsace	1.099
2014	Cloudy Bay Chardonnay	Marlborough	1.280
2016	Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	1.000
2013	Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	1.000
2016	Two Rivers 'Convergence' Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	788
2018	Wild Rock Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	829
2016	Astrolabe Riesling	Marlborough	999
2012	Henshcke Tilly's Vineyard	Barossa Valley	1.099
2013	Devil's Lair Chardonnay	Margaret River	1.799
2009	Terrazas De Los Andes Chardonnay	Mendoza	1.099
2016	The Wolftrap, Viognier, Chenin Blanc, Grenache	Coastal Region	628
2017	Lealtanza Blanco Rioja, Sauvignon Blanc	Rioja	699



2016 Henri Bourgeois Rose Les Baronnes Sancerre 999
2017 La Vielle Ferme Ventoux Rosé Rhône 678



Only relatively recently have European wine makers given overt recognition to the grapes they grow. Of course they knew their universal names, though they often used local jargon instead. But they had a firm belief that it was the land that gave the wine its character, not the grape. The grape was inherited from the generations before and replanted when necessary. It was but the part of the statement of the land, the soil, the drainage, the weather, humidity or lack of it, water supply, the angle of the vineyard towards the sun - in short, the whole natural environment. The French have a word for this concept: Terroir, which does not translate directly into English. In its holistic use of term includes the people, customs, traditions, even the local food of an area. More commonly, however, Terroir relates to the land, nearby lakes, rivers and seas, and the climate as it affects the working vineyard. In a new wine region the Terroir is examined before suitable grapes are chosen. In Europe the grape varieties are there because they have always been. The forefathers had decided what to plant based on Terroir.



2010	Château Belgrave	Haut Medoc	1.800
1994	Château La Mission Haut Brion	Pessac Leognan	8.600
2006	Clos des Litaries	Pomerol	2.050
2014	Clarendelle Rouge	AOC Bordeaux	1.099
2014	Menuts Rouge	AOC Bordeaux	825
2016	Baron Phillipe de Rothschild Réserve Mouton Cadet	Graves	999
2015	Domaine Anne Gros & Jean Paul Tollot La 50/50	Languedoc	999
2014	Domaine Chanson Beaujolais Villages		889
2014	Bouchard Pere et Fils Beaune du Chateau, Premier Cru		1.528
2014	Louis Jadot Santenay 'Clos de Malte'		1.299
2015	André Goichot Bourgogne Rouge Côte de Beaune		899
2016	Louis Latour Côte de Beaune Villages		1.099

2015	Paul Jaboulet Aine Côtes du Rhône Paralel 45	788
2011	Gabriel Meffre Crozes Hermitage 'St. Pierre'	1.099
2011	Gabriel Meffre Gigondas 'Catherine'	1.099

"Lavie est trop courte pour boire du mauvais vin"
"Life is too short to drink bad wine"

Tellingly, the French were the first people to assert this now common bit of wisdom.

2016	Marchesi de Frescobaldi Castiglioni Chianti DOCG	Tuscany	799
2015	Beni di Batasiolo Babaresco DOCG	Piedmont	1.599
2014	Beni di Batasiolo Barolo DOCG	Piedmont	1.599
2016	Freixenet Mia. Tempranillo	Tierra de Castilla	628
2016	Bodegas Altanza Dominio de Heredia, Tempranillo	Rioja	628
2015	Palacios Remondo La Montesa, Rioja Blend	Rioja	999
2016	Descendientes De J. Palacios Petalos, Mencia	Bierzo	1.199
2010	Colossal Reserva, Syrah, T. Nacional, Alicante, T. Roriz	Lisboa	688
2013	Monte das Promessas, T. Nacional, Syrah, Alicante	Alentejano	688



Over the past three decades, a wine revolution has been taking place across the United States. There are now more than 7,000 American wine producers - up from 440 in 1970 and the best bottles are every bit as good as the finest wines of Europe.

2015	Erath Pinot Noir	Oregon	999
2014	7 Deadly Zins Zinfandel	Lodi	1.099
2015	Kendall Jackson Vintner's Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	Sonoma County	1.099
2016	Decoy Merlot	Sonoma County	999
2016	Migration Pinot Noir	Sonoma Coast	999
2016	Beringer Cabernet Sauvignon	Napa Valley	1.399

"Wine is constant proof that God loves us and loves to see us happy"

- Benjamin Franklin



A descriptive term encompassing all of those wine-producing countries that do not belong to the Old World. The most important New World wine producers are the United States, Australia, New Zealand, South Africa, Argentina, and Chile. By extension, New World techniques generally refer to modern viticultural and winemaking methods that rely heavily on science. Avant-garde Old World wine producers are often said to use New World techniques.

2016	Terrazas Malbec	Mendoza	1.099
2015	Finca Las Palmas Grand Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon	Mendoza	888
2015	G7 Merlot	Loncomilla Valley	548
2015	G7 Cabernet Sauvignon	Loncomilla Valley	548
2015	Vina Maipo Reserva Carmenère	Central Valley	638

2016	Matua Pinot Noir	Marlborough	888
2016	Wild Rock Pinot Noir	Central Otago	999
2016	Astrolabe Pinot Noir	Marlborough	1.099
2015	New Leaf Cabernet Shiraz	South Australia	548
2016	19 Crimes Cabernet Sauvignon	Barossa Valley	759
2017	Thorn Clarke Terra Barossa Shiraz	Barossa Valley	788
2015	Thorn Clarke Barossa Cabernet Sauvignon	Barossa Valley	788
2013	Leeuwin Estate Prelude Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	1.099
2015	Henshcke Henry's Seven	Barossa Valley	1.299
2016	Greenock Creek Cornerstone Grenache	Barossa Valley	1.699
2012	Devil's Lair Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	2.159



The Magical tale of Mollydooker starts with a love story...

Sarah and Sparky Marquis started out as winemaker for Sarah's parents at Fox Creek, Mclaren Vale in 1994. They developed and implemented their Marquis Vineyar Watering Program in the vineyards, which produced the exceptional grapes that would go on to make their award-winning wines. Over the next few year, they went from strength to strength; they won the bushing King and Queen Trophy for Best Wine in Show three time and were crowned Australian Boutique Winemakers of the Year, as well as Australian White Winemakers of the Year.

After years of working in the industry for others, in March 2006, their tale of love, hard work and determination led them to start their own brand, Mollydooker.

The term itself being Aussie slang for a "left hander', was a befitting name for their company as they were both Mollydookers.

In June 2006, Robert Parker reviewed their very first vintage for Mollydooker. He rated The Boxer as the 'Best Value Red Wine in the World', Two Left Feet as the second, and Maitre D' as the fourth.

2017	Mollydooker The Boxer Shiraz	Mclaren Vale	1.299
2016	Mollydooker Two Left Feet Shiraz Cabernet Merlot	Mclaren Vale	1.299
2017	Mollydooker Blue Eyed Boy Shiraz	Mclaren Vale	1.699